60. Grenzlandgeflugelschau

Allgemeine Schau

Volieren
Ziergefliigel |
Rostgans
PR: van Briel, Helmut
1 sg 94 7 1.1alt Brams, Michael

Grol3- und Wassergeflugel

Enten

Deutsche Campbellenten

braun-dunkelwildfarbig

2 sg 93 1.0 alt Brams, Michael
3 sg 94 0.1 alt Brams, Michael
4 sg 95 SE 6 0.1 alt Brams, Michael
Huhner
Amrocks
a\
gestreift
5 sg 94 SZ11 1.0 jung Brix, Johannes
6 sg 93 1.0 jung Brix, Johannes
7 sg 93 Z 0.1 jung Brix, Johannes
8 g 92 0.1jung Brix, Johannes
9 sg 95 SE 3 0.1jung Brix, Johannes



Kat-Nr..  Bewertung: Geschl./Alter: Aussteller: Verkaufpr.:

.
~"

Niederrheiner

‘
five

blau-sperber
PR: van Briel, Helmut

10 sg 94 Z 1.0 jung Brams, Michael
11 sg 93 1.0jung Brams, Michael
12 sg 95 SE 13 1.0jung Brams, Michael
13 sg 95 SE 7 0.1 jung Brams, Michael
14 sg 94 0.1jung Brams, Michael
15 hv 96 GEP 0.1 jung Brams, Michael
16 sg 95 E 0.1jung Brams, Michael
17 sg 94 Z 0.1 jung Brams, Michael
18 sg 93 0.1jung Brams, Michael
19 g 92 0.1 jung Brams, Michael

Rhodelander

dunkelrot
20 hv 96 LVE 1.0jung Geurtz, Hans-Josef
21 sg 94 Z 1.0 jung Geurtz, Hans-Josef
22 sg 93 1.0jung Basmer, Hartmut
23 sg 94S71 1.0jung Basmer, Hartmut
24 sg 94 7 0.1jung Basmer, Hartmut
25 g 92 0.1 jung Geurtz, Hans-Josef
26 o0.B. 0.1 jung Geurtz, Hans-Josef
27 hv 96 SE11 0.1 jung Basmer, Hartmut
28 sg 94 0.1jung Basmer, Hartmut

29 sg 95 SE 12 0.1jung Geurtz, Hans-Josef

New Hampshire

goldbraun
30 g 92 1.0jung Brix, Johannes
31 sg 95 E 1.0 jung Brix, Johannes
32 sg 95 E 0.1 jung Brix, Johannes
33 sg 94 0.1jung Brix, Johannes
34 v 97 LVM 0.1 jung Brix, Johannes

35 sg 94 Z 0.1jung Brix, Johannes



Kat.-Nr.:

Bewertung:

Geschl./Alter:

Aussteller:

Verkaufpr.:

PR: van Briel, Helmut

36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45

sg
sg

93
95 E

0.1 jung
0.1 jung

Briix, Johannes
Brux, Johannes

Westfalische Totleger

g
Sg
g

u
0.B.

sg

g
0.B.

92
937
92

0

95 E

92

1.0 jung
1.0 jung
0.1 jung
0.1 jung
0.1 jung
0.1 jung

1.0 jung
0.1 jung

silber
Meyer, Alfred
Meyer, Alfred
Meyer, Alfred
Meyer, Alfred
Meyer, Alfred
Meyer, Alfred
gold
Meyer, Alfred
Meyer, Alfred

Friesenhihner

PR: Oesterwind, Wilma

46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

sg
sg
sg

sg
sg

g

v
sg
sg
hv
sg
sg

94
B E
93

94

95 S7 11
92

97 LVE
93

95 E

96 SE 4
94

93

gelb-weil3 geflockt

0.1 jung
0.1 jung
0.1 jung

Hulsken, Achim
Hulsken, Achim
Hulsken, Achim

zitron-schwarzgeflockt

0.1 jung
0.1 jung
0.1 jung
0.1 jung
0.1 jung
0.1 jung
0.1 jung
0.1 jung
0.1 jung

Hilsken, Achim
Hulsken, Achim
Hulsken, Achim
Hulsken, Achim
Hulsken, Achim
Hilsken, Achim
Hulsken, Achim
Hilsken, Achim
Hilsken, Achim




Kat.-Nr.:

Bewertung:

Geschl./Alter:

Aussteller:

Verkaufpr.:

Zwerghuhner

Zwerg-Australorps

PR: Oesterwind, Wilma

58
59
60
61
62
63

sg
sg
sg
hv
sg
sg

93

94 7

95 E

96 SE 11
94

93

1.0 jung
1.0 jung
0.1 jung
0.1 jung
0.1 jung
0.1 jung

schwarz

HeReling, Wilhelm
HeReling, Wilhelm
HeReling, Wilhelm
HeReling, Wilhelm
HeReling, Wilhelm
HeReling, Wilhelm

Deutsche Zwerg-Lachshihner

64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
7
78
79
80

g
g
sg
9
g

sg
sg

sg
sg
hv

sg
sg
hv
sg
sg
sg

92
91
94 E
92
92

lachsfarbig

1.0 jung
1.0 jung
0.1 jung
0.1 jung
0.1 jung

Winkelmann, Ludger
Winkelmann, Ludger
Winkelmann, Ludger
Winkelmann, Ludger
Winkelmann, Ludger

Zwerg-Wyandotten

94

94 7

90

93

B E
96 SE 1

95 E

93

96 SE 11
95 E

94

93

1.0 jung
1.0 jung
0.1 jung
0.1 jung
0.1 jung
0.1 jung

1.0 jung
1.0 jung
0.1 jung
0.1 jung
0.1 jung
0.1 jung

schwarz
Brams, Christian
Lohmann, Peter
Brams, Christian
Brams, Christian
Lohmann, Peter
Lohmann, Peter
blau
Gertlowski, Gerd
Lohmann, Peter
Gertlowski, Gerd
Gertlowski, Gerd
Lohmann, Peter
Lohmann, Peter

vy

() -

23

- -




Kat-Nr..  Bewertung: Geschl./Alter: Aussteller: Verkaufpr.:
PR: Oesterwind, Wilma
81 sg 95 S711 0.1jung Gertlowski, Gerd

gestreift
82 g 92 1.0 jung Brams, Christian
83 sg 93 1.0 jung Brams, Christian
84 g 92 0.1 jung Brams, Christian
85 sg 94 Z 0.1jung Brams, Christian
goldhalsig

86 sg 95 SE 5 1.0jung Lohmann, Peter
87 sg 94 0.1jung Lohmann, Peter
88 sg 94 0.1jung Lohmann, Peter

silber-schwarz gesaumt
89 sg 93 1.0jung Lohmann, Peter
90 sg 94 Z 0.1jung Lohmann, Peter
91 sg 93 0.1jung Lohmann, Peter

birkenfarbig

92 sg 95 E 1.0 jung Gertlowski, Gerd
93 sg 94 0.1jung Gertlowski, Gerd

weilR-schwarzcolumbia
94 sg 93 1.0jung Brix, Johannes
95 sg 95571 1.0 jung Brix, Johannes
96 sg 94 1.0jung Briix, Johannes
97 hv 96 E 0.1 jung Brix, Johannes
98 sg 93 0.1jung Brix, Johannes
99 sg 93 0.1jung Brix, Johannes
100 sg 95 E 0.1 jung Brix, Johannes
101 sg 94 0.1jung Brix, Johannes
102 v 97 KVE 0.1jung Brix, Johannes
103 sg 94 0.1jung Brix, Johannes

Zwerg-Dominikaner

gesperbert
104 sg 95 SE 3 1.0jung Perbix, Heinz-Peter
105 sg 93 1.0alt Perbix, Heinz-Peter
106 sg 93 0.1jung Perbix, Heinz-Peter
107 g 92 0.1jung Perbix, Heinz-Peter
108 g 92 0.1 jung Perbix, Heinz-Peter
109 v 97 GEP 0.1 jung Perbix, Heinz-Peter
110 sg 94 7 0.1alt Perbix, Heinz-Peter

111 sg 95 E 0.1 alt Perbix, Heinz-Peter



Kat.-Nr.:

Bewertung:

Geschl./Alter:

Aussteller:

Verkaufpr.:

Zwerg-Italiener

PR: Oesterwind, Wilma

rot

112 sg 94 1.0 jung Wiskamp, Manfred
113 b 90 1.0jung Wiskamp, Manfred
114 sg 95 SE 12 1.0alt Wiskamp, Manfred
115 leer 1.0alt Wiskamp, Manfred
116 sg 94 Z 0.1 jung Wiskamp, Manfred
117 sg 93 0.1 jung Wiskamp, Manfred
118 g 92 0.1alt Wiskamp, Manfred
Tauben
Formentauben |

Coburger Lerchen

PR: van Briel, Helmut

silber ohne Binden

119 sg 95 SE 2 1.0jung Kulosa, Margot
120 sg 94 Z 1.0 jung Kulosa, Margot
121 sg 93 0.1 jung Kulosa, Margot
122 hv 96 SE 11 0.1 jung Kulosa, Margot
123 sg 93 0.1 jung Kulosa, Margot
Tammlertauben
L
Kolner Tummler
—
=
weild
124 sg 94 E 1.0jung Tissen, Rudi
125 g 92 1.0 jung Tissen, Rudi
126 sg 93 7 1.0jung Tissen, Rudi
127 sg 93 1.0alt Tissen, Rudi
128 g 92 0.1jung Tissen, Rudi
129 hv 96 SE 14 0.1jung Tissen, Rudi
130 sg 94 SZ11 0.1jung Tissen, Rudi
131 sg 93 0.1jung Tissen, Rudi




Kat-Nr..  Bewertung: Geschl./Alter: Aussteller:

Verkaufpr.:

PR: van Briel, Helmut

132 v 97 KVE 0.1alt Tissen, Rudi
133 sg 94 7 0.1alt Tissen, Rudi
schwarz
134 sg 93 Z 1.0 jung Tissen, Josef
135 g 92 1.0alt Tissen, Josef
136 sg 93 1.0alt Tissen, Josef
137 hv 96 SE 15 1.0alt Tissen, Josef
138 sg 94 Z 0.1 jung Tissen, Josef
139 sg 93 0.1jung Tissen, Josef
140 g 92 0.1 jung Tissen, Josef
141 sg 94 E 0.1alt Tissen, Josef
142 sg 93 0.1 alt Tissen, Josef
143 sg 95 SEO 0.1 alt Tissen, Josef

Jugendschau

Zwerghuhner

Zwerg-Wyandotten

schwarz
PR: Oesterwind, Wilma
144 hv 96 SE 11 1.0jung Gertlowski, Lisa
145 sg 95 Z 0.1jung Gertlowski, Lisa
146 sg 94 0.1jung Gertlowski, Lisa

-




